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Mr. Greg E. Heaton, P.E., AICP, C.M.

Chair

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc.

8101 N. High St., Suite 150

Columbus, OH  43235

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (614) 468-1200

Fax: (614) 854-0569

Email: gheaton@cmtengr.com

Mr. Robert M. Furey, SrVP, P.E.

Vice Chair

Hoyle, Tanner & Associates, Inc.

150 Dow St.

Manchester, NH  03101

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (603) 669-5555, Ext. 158

Fax: (603) 669-4168

Email: rfurey@hoyletanner.com

Ms. Gloria G. Bender

Member

TransSolutions

14600 Trinity Blvd., Ste. 200

Fort Worth, TX  76155

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (817) 359-2954

Fax: (817) 359-2959

Email: gbender@transsolutions.com

Mr. Paul H. Bowers

Member

Airport Improvement Magazine

3780 Chapel Road

Brookfield, WI  53045

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (262) 510-7832

Fax: (480) 287-9302

Email: paulbowers@AirportImprovement.com

Mr. William Brooks

Member

HNTB

610 Crescent Executive Court, Suite 400

Lake Mary, FL  32746

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (407) 547-3044

Email: wbrooks@hntb.com

Mr. Marty Brown

Member

Parrish and Partners, LLC

4401 Belle Oaks Dr., Ste. 150

Charleston, SC  29405

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (615) 887-3950

Fax: (803) 403-9317

Email: mbrown@parrishandpartners.com

Mr. Brian W. Clark

Member

499 Col. Eileen Collins Boulevard

Syracuse, NY  13212

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (407) 841-9149

Fax: (407) 841-9149

Mr. Timothy L. Gruebel, P.E.

Member

Parrish and Partners, LLC

1801 Stanley Rd., Ste. 104

Greensboro, NC  27407

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (336) 944-6880

Fax: (336) 944-6887

Email: TGruebel@parrishandpartners.com

Mr. Todd Knuckey, P.E.

Member

Atkins

20 N. Wacker Dr., Ste. 2243

Chicago, IL  60606

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (312) 612-6307

Email: todd.knuckey@atkinsglobal.com

Mr. Gary Luczak, P.E.

Member

Turner Construction

11413 Isaac Newton Square

Reston, VA  20190

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (443) 717-1801

Email: GLuczak@tcco.com
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Mr. Matthew C. Marquardt, P.E.

Member

Urban Engineers, Inc.

530 Walnut St., 7th Fl.

Philadelphia, PA  19106

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (215) 922-8080 Ext. 1775

Fax: (215) 922-8082

Email: mcmarquardt@urbanengineers.com

Mr. Jeffrey V. Moak

Member

ASL

4600 E. Washington St., Ste. 300

Phoenix, AZ  85034

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (714) 715-1146

Email: jmoak@aslpm.com

Mr. Kevin Quan, CM

Member

Zodiac Arresting Systems

2239 High Hill Road

Logan Township, NJ  08085

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (856) 241-8620 Ext. 452

Fax: (856) 241-8621

Email: kevin.quan@zodiacaerospace.com

Mr. Kelly Rubino, P.E.

Member

EG Solutions Inc.

9015 Town Center Pkwy. #106

Lakewood Ranch, FL  34202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (941) 914-4392

Fax: (941) 567-1652

Email: KRubino@eg-solutionsinc.com

Mr. Richard Speer

Member

AECOM

7389 Florida Blvd., Suite 300

Baton Rouge, LA  70806

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (225) 922-5820

Email: richard.speer@aecom.com

Mr. Ralph Taber

Member

ARCADIS U.S., Inc.

320 Commerce, Ste. 200

Irvine, CA  92602

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (714) 508-2619

Fax: (714) 730-9345

Email: ralph.taber@arcadis.com

Ms. Eileen Velez

Member

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.

Millennium Park Plaza Ste. 435

15 Calle 2

Guaynabo, PR  00968

PUERTO RICO

Work Phone: (561) 840-0860

Fax: (775) 787-1274

Email: eileen.velez@kimley-horn.com

Mr. Mitchell Walker

Member

Mead & Hunt, Inc.

7900 West 78th St., Suite 370

Minneapolis, MN  55439

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (952) 941-5619

Email: mitchell.walker@meadhunt.com

Ms. Colleen Flood

Staff Liaison

Airport Consultants Council

908 King St., Ste. 100

Alexandria, VA  22314

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 683-5900

Fax: (703) 683-2564

Email: colleenf@acconline.org

Mr. T.J. Schulz

Staff Liaison

Airport Consultants Council

908 King St., Ste. 100

Alexandria, VA  22314

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 683-5900

Fax: (703) 683-2564

Email: tjs@ACConline.org

Total Records  20


